Condo/townhouse For Sale
1,122 Sqft - 92-1538 Aliinui Drive, Kapolei, Hawaii

96707

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

View:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
Province:
City:

Postal Code:

Street:

Condo/townhouse

For Sale
202208238
$775,000
Garden

2

2

1

1,122 Sqft
2006

0 Acre

us

HI
Kapolei
96707

Aliinui

Features
</ Parking: Garage, Covered - 1,
Guest, Tandem, Open
+ Furnished: il



Building Name: Ko Olina Hillside

Villas
Longitude: EO0° 0' 0"
Latitude: NO° 0' 0"

Agent

Daniel Bae Lee
admin@808openhouse.com
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